
Dell Latitude 7350 Detachable

cena vč DPH: 49748 Kč
cena bez DPH: 41114 Kč

Kód zboží (ID): 6160393

PN: DEL003243-25

Záruka: 24 měsíců

Dell Latitude 7350 Detachable|iU7-164U|16GB|512GB SSD|13.4" 3K Touch|IR Cam &
Mic|3 Cell|65W|WLAN|vPro|Kb|W11 Pro|3Y ProSpt Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 164U (12MB
cache, 12 cores, 14 threads, up to 4.8 GHz Max Turbo), EVO Label 16GB LPDDR5x
6400 MT/s dual-channel (onboard) 512 GB, M.2 2230, TLC PCIe Gen 4 NVMe, SSD
13" 3K (2880x1920) IPS Touch Anti-Reflect, Anti-Smudge, CGG Victus, LBL, Active
Pen Support Graphics Card - Integrated Intel(R) Graphics, U7-164U processor with
16GB memory and Wi-Fi 7 8MP HDR IR Front Camera with ExpressSign-In, Intelligent
Privacy, TNR, Mic + 8MP RGB Rear Camera Intel® BE200 Wi-Fi 7 2x2, Bluetooth®
5.4 Technology, Wireless Card No Mobile Broadband Card Dell Latitude 7350
Detachable Collaboration Keyboard - Czech/Slovak (QWERTZ) 46.5 Wh,
ExpressCharge(TM) 3-cell 65W Type-C Power Adapter Windows 11 Pro, English,
Czech, Hungarian, Polish, Slovak Barva černá Intel vPro Advanced Management
Enabled Audio and Speakers 2-channel High-Definition speakers, 2W x 2 = 4W total
Záruka: 3 roky Prosupport NBD Porty a sloty 2 Thunderbolt™ 4 (40 Gbps) ports with
DisplayPort™ Alt Mode/USB Type-C/USB4/Power Delivery 3.0 1 Universal Audio port
1 Wedge-shaped lock slot 1 Nano-SIM card slot (optional) 1 Smart card reader slot
(optional) Rozměry 1. Výška : (8,9 mm) 2. Šířka: (292,94 mm) 3. Hloubka: (208,00
mm) Počáteční hmotnost : (0,79 kg)

Dell Latitude 7350 Detachable|iU7-164U|16GB|512GB SSD|13.4" 3K Touch|IR Cam
&amp; Mic|3 Cell|65W|WLAN|vPro|Kb|W11 Pro|3Y ProSpt Intel® Core™ Ultra 7
164U (12MB cache, 12 cores, 14 threads, up to 4.8 GHz Max Turbo), EVO Label
16GB LPDDR5x 6400 MT/s dual-channel (onboard) 512 GB, M.2 2230, TLC PCIe Gen
4 NVMe, SSD 13" 3K (2880x1920) IPS Touch Anti-Reflect, Anti-Smudge, CGG Victus,



LBL, Active Pen Support Graphics Card - Integrated Intel(R) Graphics, U7-164U
processor with 16GB memory and Wi-Fi 7 8MP HDR IR Front Camera with
ExpressSign-In, Intelligent Privacy, TNR, Mic + 8MP RGB Rear Camera Intel®
BE200 Wi-Fi 7 2x2, Bluetooth® 5.4 Technology, Wireless Card No Mobile
Broadband Card Dell Latitude 7350 Detachable Collaboration Keyboard -
Czech/Slovak (QWERTZ) 46.5 Wh, ExpressCharge(TM) 3-cell 65W Type-C Power
Adapter Windows 11 Pro, English, Czech, Hungarian, Polish, Slovak Barva černá
Intel vPro Advanced Management Enabled Audio and Speakers 2-channel High-
Definition speakers, 2W x 2 = 4W total Záruka: 3 roky Prosupport NBD Porty a sloty
2 Thunderbolt™ 4 (40 Gbps) ports with DisplayPort™ Alt Mode/USB Type-
C/USB4/Power Delivery 3.0 1 Universal Audio port 1 Wedge-shaped lock slot 1
Nano-SIM card slot (optional) 1 Smart card reader slot (optional) Rozměry 1. Výška
: (8,9 mm) 2. Šířka: (292,94 mm) 3. Hloubka: (208,00 mm) Počáteční hmotnost :
(0,79 kg)
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